Differential deflection
between slabs causes:
• Fatigue between joints.
• Concrete failure at joints.
• Damage to equipment
traversing joints.
• Remedial repair.
• High repair costs.

Technical Data Sheet
Product Specifications
Keyjoint
April 2023
2 technical data sheet | Danley™ Keyjoint™
AUS: 1300 326 539    |   NZ: 0800 88 22 55   |   E: sales@danley.com.au   |   W: www.danley.com.au
Part # Description Pack Qty Weight KG's
KJ100X3M4STK Key Joint 100mm x 3m with 4 x 350mm Stakes 20 & 50 160.0
KJ125X3M4STK Key Joint 125mm x 3m with 4 x350mm Stakes 20 & 50 180.0
KJ150X3M4STK Key Joint 150mm x 3m with 4 x 350mm Stakes 20 & 50 201.0
KJ200X3M4STK Key Joint 200mm x 3m with 4 x 450mm Stakes 20 & 50 235.0
KJ250X3M4STK Key Joint 250mm x 3m with 4 x 550mm Stakes 20 & 50 255.0
TM
Keyjoint Expanda™
Part # Description Pack Qty Weight KG's
KJEXP100X3M4STK Key Joint Expanda 100mm x 3mtr with 4 x 350mm Stakes - Foam 5mm 10 35.0
KJEXP125X3M4STK Key Joint Expanda 125mm x 3mtr with 4 x 350mm  Stakes - Foam 5mm 10 44.0
KJEXP150X3M4STK Key Joint Expanda 150mm x 3mtr with 4 x 350mm  Stakes - Foam 5mm 10 52.5
KJEXP200X3M4STK Key Joint Expanda 200mm x 3mtr with 4 x 450mm Stakes - Foam 5mm 5 35.0
KJEXP250X3M4STK Key Joint Expanda 250mm x 3mtr with 4 x 550mm Stakes - Foam 5mm 5 43.8
Keyjoint Capping
Part # Description Pack Qty Weight KG's
KJCSTD10X025BLA Keyjoint Capping - 10mm Standard Removable (25mtr roll) C 1 35.0
KJCBLK12X025BLA Keyjoint Capping - 12mm Block Removable (25mtr roll) B 1 44.0
KJCRIP13X025BLA Keyjoint Capping - 13mm Rip A Strip (25mtr roll) - Black A 1 52.5
KJCRIP13X025GRE Keyjoint Capping - 13mm Rip A Strip (25mtr roll) - Grey A 1 35.0
Pavement
Jointing
System
Keyjoint Capping